



Santa Maria Fairpark April 11 -14 2024

937 S. Thornburg Street, Santa Maria, California 93458



Darren Gallina California Trails End Dance



Sue & Phil Harris California



Vic Ceder California

Mainstream/SSD Plus - Advanced Rounds PH 2-5 Trails End Dance After Party Tri Tip Dinner Silent Auction Vendors RV Parking Singles Welcome



Eric Henerlau California

Hunter Keller Montana



Tom Hicks California

Square Dance Attire is admired, but not required at any session This event qualifies for the CCSD, Inc Friendship Badge

CONTACTS: General Chairmen at chairman@castate2024.org John Ryan 805-218-3057 & Mike Neiheisel 760-855-6366 Follow us on Facebook @California State Square Dance Convention 2024 Website https://castate2024.org Sponsored by the California Council of Square Dancers, Inc.

Santa Maria Fairpark April 11 -14 2024 937 S. Thornburg Street, Santa Maria, California 93458

CONTACTS: General Chairmen at chairman@castate2024.org John Ryan 805-218-3057 & Mike Neiheisel 760-855-6366 Follow us on Facebook @California State Square Dance Convention 2024 Website https://castate2024.org

Hotel Information coming

soon

Pre-Registration is for 3-day package only. Pre-Registration made after April 1st must be picked up at door Last Name Last Name First Name						
Address City, State, Zip						
Phone/Cell Email						
Club Association						
	Early Bird- Registration If received by 5/28/2023	Pre-Registration If received by 9/1/2023	Pre-Registration If received by 4/1/2024	Door Registration	# Req	Total
Adult 3-Day 5-12 thru 5-14	\$60.00	\$65.00	\$70.00	\$75.00		
Youth 3-Day (thru age 18) 5-12 thru 5-14	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$40.00	\$45.00		
Trails End Dance Thursday 5-11	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$15.00		
Tri Tip Dinner Pre Reg Required	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	No meals offered at door.		
Polo Shirt Unisex	\$30.00 Red Black White SM MED LARGE XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL					
RV Parking						
	Camp Nights Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun Mon					
Club Camp With	TOTAL DUE					
Dance Level	SSD Mainstream Plus A1 A2 C1 Rounds					
Method of Payment	Cash 🗌 Check 🗌 Visa 🔲 Master Card 🗌 Amex 🗌					
Card Number				Exp Date	CVS Code	
Name on Card						
Billing Address						
Signature				Date		
I would like to be contacted about volunteering for the 2024 Convention						
Cancellation Fee of \$10 with written request and return of ribbons. No cancellations after April 1, 2024						
Make checks payable to CSSDC or 63 rd CSSDC Mail Registration and payment to Jim Maczko/Patty Wilcox PO Box 712918, San Diego, CA 92171-2918						
Received		Ribbon Number		Date Issued		